E wMagnum Construction, inc.

P.O. Box 707 - Broken Arrow, OK 74013-0707

Ph (918) 251-8667 / Fx (918) 251-1025

Change Order - Construction Manager

prosecT:  City Hall Interior Renovations Change Order No.

220 South 1st Street Date:

Broken Arrow, OK Project No.
contracTorR:  Magnum Construction, Inc.

PO Box 707 Contract Date

Broken Arrow, OK 74013 Contract For

Nine (9)

September 23, 2016

MCI - 1607

April 21, 2016

Construction Management

The Contract is changed as follow:
City Hall Interior Renovations
220 South 1st Street
Broken Arrow, OK

The original Contract Sum was

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be increased by

$402,938.00

$53,928.77

$456,866.77
dti ,,t:]"’

$2,400.00

$459,266.77

- Days

Toral Change Oroer AmeunT |NcLusing C.OFT 1s856,328.77 \Jimen s /3.98 % oK

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum or Time which have been authunzed by Construction Change Directives. ""

Magnum Construction Inc. Recommended for Approval

o j(( C Rmth 0, Schesl

1' ature Signature
—kLM \) ' \\‘r Dy i E- Ka\LME.m D.. &»H’WAE)
(typed or printed name) (typed or printed name)
219G 16 -03-1(
Date Date

Approved

or

Signature -~

Spugsca, Michae C

(typed or printed name)

Date



P.QO. Box 707
Broken Arrow, OK 74013

September 19, 2016

Project: City Hall Interior Renovations
City of Broken Arrow
220 S 1st Street

Proposal Request No. 11

Demo existing walls and electrical at Waiting Room. add $ 2,400.00
Frame and drywall two new walls to facilitate installation
of new storefront window.

Robert Catcher
Project Manager




00'00¥'2 IVLOL
000 %00°0 puog
00°00%°Z leojgns ,H\L.A_r.m_E _Um..qown_ - 1aloje] Uagoy
000 %000 Woid sheq WIN——------ 8Bueyo siy) o} pannbas sy [BUCHIPPY r\//\\.\\uav.\.\..q.x AG
0000¥Z [eleans ‘I#JV,;«HNN,G.._\ - - o
000 %0070 Ve : G2 _—
00°00%'2 PHOM JO }S0D [B101-gNS e 1S02 103MId TV10L
-
000 uaping |josed pue saxe} o000 %66 ¥E 000 %000 N3a¥NA Jogv1 2 XYL 831vS
00'00F'C 00°00¥'2 Qc'o 000 000 ao'o IvLIoLansS
00'80E'F 00'80E'L 000 -l oo0 - 000 - 000 - 2] 00l CEECE]
00260°L 00'2Z60'L 000 -| 00’0 = 000 = 000 = e oo’ [EYa)
WLOL vioL LiNn WI0L 1INN WIOL 1NN W01 LINN FUNSVIN ON
1% 40 ALLENYND WALl EL]
LINN
ans SLS00 HAHLO ANIWJINDI 1500 HOEV 1500 IVIYILYW
“JJ [IIM SMOPUIM JUOLJSI0)S 2INSUD 0} PJINGa] PUB W00y Bunieaj Je sjjem Yinos pue yuon owsag
{AINHOSTe 38 0L MHOM JO NOLLIIHISIA
woozybobw JIewa

261£-285 (816) xed

£0L¥-E0LYL MO 'BsINL

L0L0-E10¥L MO 'mouy uayolg

199415 1S YInos oee
suoneaouay Joua| jigH AuD 6212-285 (816) Ud 00l 9)S 'voisog S 02¢ 404 %09 °"O'd
mouy uayoig Jo AD anojjo9 ppo el 19921y ZHD
pelosy pouo) K7 . awald
L 91-das-61 NAMOGXYIdg JLVIRILST §SCD NOILLDNALSNOD
‘ON 1S3ND3Y TWSOdO¥d FONVHI FLVO,

1
i
!




