AgIAUVLIIL Construction, inc.

P.O. Box 707 - Broken Arrow, OK 74013-0707
Ph (918) 251-8667 / Fx (918) 251-1025

Change Order - Construction Manager

provecT:  City Hall Interior Renovations Change Order No. Ten (10)
220 South 1st Street Date: October 3rd, 2016
Broken Arrow, OK Project No. MCI - 1607
contracTor:  Magnum Construction, Inc.
PO Box 707 Contract Date April 21, 20186
Broken Arrow, OK 74013 Contract For Construction Management

The Contract is changed as follow:
City Hall Interior Renovations
220 South 1st Street
Broken Arrow, OK

The original Contract Sum was $402,938.00

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $56,328.77

The contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $459,266.77_, oM hb
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $955.00

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $460,221.77

The Contract Time will be increased by - Days

ThE Ovepau Crange Oroer AMeuNT OF ¥57,283777 s [4.2% OF QeiamaL Conteacr: © ok

NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum or Time which have been authorized by Construction Change Directives.

&num Construction Inc. Recommended for Approval Approved

"gp ture Signature Signature
ux v ) (\Zﬁw e _Rennem D. SQH\«JA& Sov\m@ﬂﬂ/ M@&ML -
(typed or printed name) (typed or printed name) (typ‘éd or pHiyted name)
(6.2-\G l6-6T-1( /6 [//2,5

Date Date Date



